
The Halloween Swing - Sunday - Oct. 27, 2013 - 9 schools

ADS - Entries: 6
School Student(s)

1 D Brittany Knutson

2 C George Kueppers

3 G Natalie Schneider-Brooks

4 D Kate Spaulding 

5 A Bryant Grimminger

6 C Cate Bruns

CA - Entries: 9
School Student(s)

1 G Doug Morris

2 D Brittany Knutson

3 A Katie Lamb

4 C Cristy Dougherty

5 A Alexandra Herink

DI - Entries: 27
School Student(s)

1 D Karin Nordin 

2 J Tommy Hendrix

3 G Trae Graham

4 A Roger Allen

5 G Catie Zaleski

6 J Amanda Cargile

7 C Joey Ness

8 D Kellen Andersen

DUO - Entries: 8
School Student(s)

1 A Kluck and Stoffel

2 D Fields and Nordin

3 D Spaulding and Knutson

4 C Bruns and Anderson

5 A Baker and Cain

6 D Andersen and Hjelle

ES - Entries: 19
School Student(s)

1 A Grace Solem-Pfeifer

2 A Shane Kraus

3 C George Kueppers

4 G Natalie Schneider-Brooks

5 A Reece Ristau

6 A Bryant Grimminger

IMP - Entries: 30
School Student(s)

1 J Aaron Pierce

2 G Dan Cutter

3 A Grace Solem-Pfeifer

4 A Reece Ristau

5 D Karin Nordin 

6 C Faith Mauriala

INF - Entries: 10
School Student(s)

1 G Natalie Schneider-Brooks

2 C George Kueppers

3 A Joey Zimmerman

4 A Grace Kluck

5 D Brittany Knutson

6 D Kate Spaulding 

PER - Entries: 16
School Student(s)

1 A Reece Ristau

2 D Karin Nordin 

3 C Amber Morgan

4 C Joe Anderson

5 A Alexandra Herink

6 G Natalie Schneider-Brooks

Poet - Entries: 23
School Student(s)

1 A Roger Allen

2 C George Kueppers

3 G Catie Zaleski

4 J Jose Jimenez

5 A Joey Zimmerman

6 A DeWayne Taylor

POI - Entries: 16
School Student(s)

1 A Grace Kluck

2 G Cole Evans

3 A Roger Allen

4 G Dan Cutter

5 A DeWayne Taylor

6 A Jonathan Baker

Pro - Entries: 37
School Student(s)

1 G Trae Graham

2 A Grace Kluck

3 G Dan Cutter

4 G Cole Evans

5 G Catie Zaleski

6 C Christiana Hennings

Tournament director

Nathaniel Wilson

School Codes
A - University of Nebraska-Lincoln

C - Concordia - Moorhead
D - Gustavus Adolphus College 

E - South Dakota State University
F - Doane College

G - University of Nebraska Omaha
H - Creighton University

I - University of Nebraska - Kearney

J - Hastings College
XX - Hired Judges



The Halloween Swing - Sunday

Team sweepstakes

Team ADS CA DI DUO ES IMP INF PER Poet POI Pro Total Place

University of Nebraska-Lincoln 2 8 4 12 21 10 10 12 13 19 9 120 1

University of Nebraska Omaha 6 10 8 0 4 8 10 1 6 12 22 87 2

Gustavus Adolphus College 14 8 10.5 15 0 2 3 8 0 0 0.5 61 3

Concordia - Moorhead 9 4 0.5 4 6 1 8 10 8 0 2.5 53 4

Hastings College 0 0 9 0 0 10 0 0 4 0 0 23 5

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2013 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.003.



The Halloween Swing - Sunday

Individual sweepstakes

Individual Team 1 2 3 4 5 Total Place

Grace Kluck University of Nebraska-Lincoln 10 (DUO) 10 (POI) 8 (Pro) 4 (INF) 32 1

George Kueppers Concordia - Moorhead 8 (INF) 8 (Poet) 8 (ADS) 6 (ES) 0.5 (Pro) 30.5 2

Karin Nordin Gustavus Adolphus College 10 (DI) 8 (PER) 8 (DUO) 2 (IMP) 0.5 (Pro) 28.5 3

Brittany Knutson Gustavus Adolphus College 10 (ADS) 8 (CA) 6 (DUO) 2 (INF) 26 4

Natalie Schneider-Brooks University of Nebraska Omaha 10 (INF) 6 (ADS) 4 (ES) 1 (PER) 21 5

Dan Cutter University of Nebraska Omaha 8 (IMP) 6 (Pro) 4 (POI) 18 6

Reece Ristau University of Nebraska-Lincoln 10 (PER) 4 (IMP) 2 (ES) 16 7

Kate Spaulding Gustavus Adolphus College 6 (DUO) 4 (ADS) 1 (INF) 11 8

Catie Zaleski University of Nebraska Omaha 6 (Poet) 2 (DI) 2 (Pro) 10 9

Joe Anderson Concordia - Moorhead 4 (PER) 4 (DUO) 8 10

Wilson Fields Gustavus Adolphus College 8 (DUO) 8 10

Cate Bruns Concordia - Moorhead 4 (DUO) 1 (ADS) 5 12

Jonathan Baker University of Nebraska-Lincoln 2 (DUO) 1 (POI) 0.5 (Pro) 3.5 13

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2013 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.003.



The Halloween Swing - Sunday

After Dinner Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims

1s
Rank
total

Head to
head

Recips
Spkr.
points

Prelim
result1 2

D1 Gustavus Adolphus College Brittany Knutson Varsity 2 (23) 1 (23), 2 (22) 1 5 2.00 68 1

C2 Concordia - Moorhead George Kueppers Varsity 5 (18) 2 (22), 1 (23) 1 8 2 1.70 63 2

G1 University of Nebraska Omaha Natalie Schneider-Brooks Varsity 1 (24) 3 (21), 4 (19) 1 8 3 1.58 64 3

D2 Gustavus Adolphus College Kate Spaulding Varsity 3 (22) 5 (19), 3 (21) 0 11 0.87 62 4

A1 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Bryant Grimminger Novice 6 (17) 4 (20), 5 (18) 0 15 0.62 55 5

C1 Concordia - Moorhead Cate Bruns Varsity 4 (20) 6 (18), 6 (17) 0 16 0.58 55 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2013 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.003.



The Halloween Swing - Sunday

Communication Analysis

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Spkr.
points

Finals
1s

Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Spkr.
points

Finals
result1 2 F3 XX17 XX15

G3 University of Nebraska Omaha Doug Morris Novice 2 (22) 1 (25) 3 47 1 (24) 2 (23) 3 (20) 1 6 1.83 67 1

D1 Gustavus Adolphus College Brittany Knutson Varsity 3 (22) 1 (24) 4 46 2 (23) 1 (24) 4 (19) 1 7 1.75 66 2

A19 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Katie Lamb Varsity 1 (23) 2 (23) 3 46 4 (21) 3 (22) 1 (23) 1 8 1.58 66 3

C12 Concordia - Moorhead Cristy Dougherty Varsity 3 (21) 3 (22) 6 43 3 (22) 4 (21) 2 (22) 0 9 1.08 65 4

A2 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Alexandra Herink Varsity 1 (24) 2 (24) 3 48 5 (20) 5 (20) 5 (18) 0 15 0.60 58 5

A5 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Reece Ristau Varsity 2 (23) 5 (21) 7 44

C10 Concordia - Moorhead Krysta Hovendon Varsity 4 (21) 3 (23) 7 44

F1 Doane College Shana Havenridge Novice 4 (20) 4 (22) 8 42

J12 Hastings College Corbin Henk Varsity 5 (19) 4 (20) 9 39

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2013 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.003.



The Halloween Swing - Sunday

Dramatic Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Spkr.
points

Finals
1s

Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Spkr.
points

Finals
result1 2 F2 XX19 XX7

D3 Gustavus Adolphus College Karin Nordin Varsity 1 (23) 4 (21) 5 44 2 (24) 1 (24) 1 (25) 2 4 2.50 73 1

J7 Hastings College Tommy Hendrix Varsity 4 (21) 1 (24) 5 45 4 (22) 2 (23) 2 (24) 0 8 2 1.25 69 2

G9 University of Nebraska Omaha Trae Graham Varsity 1 (25) 2 (22) 3 47 1 (25) 3 (22) 4 (22) 1 8 3 1.58 69 3

A10 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Roger Allen Varsity 2 (23) 2 (23) 4 46 5 (20) 4 (21) 3 (23) 0 12 0.78 64 4

G5 University of Nebraska Omaha Catie Zaleski Varsity 2 (22) 1 (24) 3 46 3 (23) 5 (20) 5 (21) 0 13 0.73 64 5

J9 Hastings College Amanda Cargile Varsity 3 (21) 1 (25) 4 46 6 (19) 6 (19) 7 (19) 0 19 0.48 57 6

C13 Concordia - Moorhead Joey Ness Varsity 2 (22) 3 (22) 5 44 8 (17) 7 (18) 6 (20) 0 21 0.43 55 7

D6 Gustavus Adolphus College Kellen Andersen Varsity 1 (23) 4 (21) 5 44 7 (18) 8 (17) 8 (18) 0 23 0.39 53 8

D5 Gustavus Adolphus College Lizzie Hjelle Varsity 3 (20) 2 (23) 5 43

C3 Concordia - Moorhead Joe Anderson Varsity 4 (19) 1 (24) 5 43

D4 Gustavus Adolphus College Wilson Fields Varsity 3 (22) 3 (22) 6 44

H6 Creighton University Marisa Varghese Novice 5 (19) 1 (24) 6 43

J5 Hastings College Jose Jimenez Varsity 3 (21) 3 (22) 6 43

C12 Concordia - Moorhead Cristy Dougherty Varsity 2 (22) 4 (21) 6 43

A9 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Toni Karaus Varsity 1 (22) 5 (20) 6 42

A17 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Linsey Armstrong Novice 3 (20) 3 (22) 6 42

G11 University of Nebraska Omaha Karlee Currin Varsity 1 (23) 5 (19) 6 42

C7 Concordia - Moorhead Amber Morgan Varsity 5 (20) 2 (23) 7 43

J8 Hastings College Eunice Adounkpe Varsity 2 (21) 5 (20) 7 41

I5 University of Nebraska - Kearney Sara Cooksley Novice 5 (18) 2 (23) 7 41

I2 University of Nebraska - Kearney Bryson DeKay Varsity 4 (19) 4 (19) 8 38

C8 Concordia - Moorhead Erica Floding Varsity 5 (18) 3 (20) 8 38

H5 Creighton University Caitlin Wright Novice 4 (20) 5 (20) 9 40

J4 Hastings College Aaron Pierce Varsity 4 (19) 5 (18) 9 37

I6 University of Nebraska - Kearney Josh Schafer Novice 5 (18) 4 (18) 9 36

A8 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Doussou Karibuhoye Said Novice 5 (19) 5 (17) 10 36

C11 Concordia - Moorhead Kenzi Kovar Varsity 5 (18) 5 (18) 10 36

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2013 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.003.



The Halloween Swing - Sunday

Duo Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Spkr.
points

Finals
1s

Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Spkr.
points

Finals
result1 2 G3 XX18 XX8

A18 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Grace Kluck and Amanda Stoffel Varsity 1 (24) 1 (24) 2 48 1 (24) 1 (24) 1 (24) 3 3 3.00 72 1

D4 Gustavus Adolphus College Wilson Fields and Karin Nordin Varsity 2 (23) 1 (25) 3 48 2 (23) 2 (23) 2 (23) 0 6 1.50 69 2

D2 Gustavus Adolphus College Kate Spaulding and Brittany Knutson Varsity 3 (20) 4 (21) 7 41 3 (20) 3 (22) 6 (19) 0 12 3 0.83 61 3

C3 Concordia - Moorhead Cate Bruns and Joe Anderson Varsity 3 (22) 3 (22) 6 44 4 (19) 5 (18) 3 (22) 0 12 4 0.78 59 4

A13 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Jonathan Baker and Courtney Cain Novice 1 (23) 2 (24) 3 47 5 (18) 4 (20) 4 (21) 0 13 0.70 59 5

D6 Gustavus Adolphus College Kellen Andersen and Lizzie Hjelle Varsity 2 (22) 2 (20) 4 42 6 (17) 6 (17) 5 (20) 0 17 0.53 54 6

C11 Concordia - Moorhead Joey Ness and Kenzi Kovar Varsity 4 (18) 3 (19) 7 37

I5 University of Nebraska - Kearney Sara Cooksley and Demi Dorsey Novice 4 (21) 4 (18) 8 39

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2013 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.003.



The Halloween Swing - Sunday

Extemporaneous Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Spkr.
points

Finals
1s

Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Spkr.
points

Finals
result1 2 D1 E1 J2

A4 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Grace Solem-Pfeifer Varsity 1 (23) 1 (23) 2 46 1 (22) 1 (23) 2 (22) 2 4 2.50 67 1

A3 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Shane Kraus Varsity 2 (23) 2 (22) 4 45 5 (18) 2 (21) 1 (23) 1 8 1.70 62 2

C2 Concordia - Moorhead George Kueppers Varsity 2 (23) 2 (22) 4 45 2 (21) 5 (17) 4 (19) 0 11 0.95 57 3

G1 University of Nebraska Omaha Natalie Schneider-Brooks Varsity 1 (24) 1 (23) 2 47 3 (20) 6 (16) 3 (21) 0 12 4 0.83 57 4

A5 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Reece Ristau Varsity 1 (23) 1 (24) 2 47 4 (19) 3 (20) 5 (18) 0 12 5 0.78 57 5

A1 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Bryant Grimminger Novice 1 (24) 3 (21) 4 45 6 (16) 4 (18) 6 (15) 0 16 0.58 49 6

J4 Hastings College Aaron Pierce Varsity 3 (19) 2 (22) 5 41

I1 University of Nebraska - Kearney Jeremy Plumb Varsity 3 (22) 3 (21) 6 43

A7 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Wil Cox Varsity 5 (20) 1 (22) 6 42

I7 University of Nebraska - Kearney Kara Stevens Varsity 4 (21) 2 (21) 6 42

J11 Hastings College Ethan Richardson Varsity 3 (22) 3 (20) 6 42

G3 University of Nebraska Omaha Doug Morris Novice 2 (22) 4 (20) 6 42

D1 Gustavus Adolphus College Brittany Knutson Varsity 2 (20) 4 (20) 6 40

J3 Hastings College Jess Ayres Varsity 4 (21) 3 (21) 7 42

J1 Hastings College Laurel Teal Varsity 3 (20) 5 (19) 8 39

E2 South Dakota State University Michael Maxwell Varsity 4 (18) 4 (18) 8 36

E1 South Dakota State University Nicholas French Varsity 5 (20) 4 (20) 9 40

C9 Concordia - Moorhead Christiana Hennings Varsity 4 (18) 5 (15) 9 33

C4 Concordia - Moorhead Abdallah Shundadeh Varsity 5 (17) 5 (17) 10 34

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2013 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.003.



The Halloween Swing - Sunday

Impromptu Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Spkr.
points

Finals
1s

Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Spkr.
points

Finals
result1 2 I1 XX1 XX11

J4 Hastings College Aaron Pierce Varsity 3 (22) 1 (24) 4 46 1 (25) 2 (23) 1 (23) 2 4 2.50 71 1

G2 University of Nebraska Omaha Dan Cutter Varsity 1 (25) 3 (22) 4 47 2 (24) 1 (24) 3 (21) 1 6 1.83 69 2

A4 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Grace Solem-Pfeifer Varsity 2 (22) 1 (24) 3 46 3 (22) 3 (22) 2 (22) 0 8 1.17 66 3

A5 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Reece Ristau Varsity 1 (23) 2 (23) 3 46 4 (21) 5 (20) 4 (20) 0 13 0.70 61 4

D3 Gustavus Adolphus College Karin Nordin Varsity 2 (23) 1 (24) 3 47 5 (20) 4 (21) 5 (19) 0 14 0.65 60 5

C5 Concordia - Moorhead Faith Mauriala Varsity 2 (20) 1 (22) 3 42 6 (19) 6 (19) 6 (18) 0 18 0.50 56 6

D2 Gustavus Adolphus College Kate Spaulding Varsity 3 (21) 1 (24) 4 45

A2 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Alexandra Herink Varsity 2 (19) 2 (23) 4 42

D1 Gustavus Adolphus College Brittany Knutson Varsity 1 (21) 3 (20) 4 41

A3 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Shane Kraus Varsity 1 (24) 4 (21) 5 45

A6 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Amanda Stoffel Varsity 1 (23) 4 (21) 5 44

I2 University of Nebraska - Kearney Bryson DeKay Varsity 3 (19) 2 (23) 5 42

C3 Concordia - Moorhead Joe Anderson Varsity 2 (24) 4 (19) 6 43

H1 Creighton University Ari Aharon Novice 4 (22) 3 (22) 7 44

A1 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Bryant Grimminger Novice 5 (21) 2 (21) 7 42

A7 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Wil Cox Varsity 5 (15) 2 (23) 7 38

I3 University of Nebraska - Kearney Makenzie Cockerill Novice 3 (23) 5 (19) 8 42

C7 Concordia - Moorhead Amber Morgan Varsity 4 (20) 4 (21) 8 41

E2 South Dakota State University Michael Maxwell Varsity 5 (16) 3 (22) 8 38

G3 University of Nebraska Omaha Doug Morris Novice 3 (18) 5 (20) 8 38

I1 University of Nebraska - Kearney Jeremy Plumb Varsity 4 (16) 4 (21) 8 37

J1 Hastings College Laurel Teal Varsity 5 (14) 3 (22) 8 36

J3 Hastings College Jess Ayres Varsity 4 (20) 5 (18) 9 38

J2 Hastings College Kathryn Edwards Varsity 4 (17) 5 (20) 9 37

C4 Concordia - Moorhead Abdallah Shundadeh Varsity 5 (20) 5 (19) 10 39

C8 Concordia - Moorhead Erica Floding Varsity 5 (19) 5 (20) 10 39

H2 Creighton University Colin Richards Novice 5 (19) 5 (19) 10 38

C6 Concordia - Moorhead Mac Tiegs Varsity 5 (17) 5 (20) 10 37

E1 South Dakota State University Nicholas French Varsity 5 (18) 5 (17) 10 35

C1 Concordia - Moorhead Cate Bruns Varsity 5 (15) 5 (19) 10 34

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2013 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.003.



The Halloween Swing - Sunday

Informative Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Spkr.
points

Finals
1s

Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Spkr.
points

Finals
result1 2 XX19 I1 F1

G1 University of Nebraska Omaha Natalie Schneider-Brooks Varsity 3 (23) 2 (22) 5 45 1 (25) 3 (22) 3 (23) 1 7 1.67 70 1

C2 Concordia - Moorhead George Kueppers Varsity 1 (24) 3 (21) 4 45 5 (20) 1 (25) 2 (24) 1 8 1.70 69 2

A11 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Joey Zimmerman Varsity 2 (23) 4 (20) 6 43 3 (23) 2 (23) 4 (22) 0 9 1.08 68 3

A18 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Grace Kluck Varsity 1 (25) 1 (23) 2 48 2 (24) 4 (21) 5 (21) 0 11 0.95 66 4

D1 Gustavus Adolphus College Brittany Knutson Varsity 2 (24) 2 (22) 4 46 6 (19) 6 (19) 1 (25) 1 13 1.33 63 5

D2 Gustavus Adolphus College Kate Spaulding Varsity 3 (22) 1 (23) 4 45 4 (22) 5 (20) 6 (20) 0 15 0.62 62 6

G6 University of Nebraska Omaha Julia Quigley Novice 4 (21) 3 (21) 7 42

A19 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Katie Lamb Varsity 4 (21) 4 (20) 8 41

I1 University of Nebraska - Kearney Jeremy Plumb Varsity 5 (20) 5 (19) 10 39

F2 Doane College Dylan Lamb Novice 5 (18) 5 (19) 10 37

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2013 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.003.



The Halloween Swing - Sunday

Persuasive Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Spkr.
points

Finals
1s

Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Spkr.
points

Finals
result1 2 I2 E1 XX12

A5 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Reece Ristau Varsity 1 (24) 1 (24) 2 48 1 (24) 2 (22) 1 (24) 2 4 2.50 70 1

D3 Gustavus Adolphus College Karin Nordin Varsity 1 (20) 1 (23) 2 43 3 (21) 1 (23) 3 (22) 1 7 1.67 66 2

C7 Concordia - Moorhead Amber Morgan Varsity 1 (24) 3 (22) 4 46 4 (20) 4 (19) 4 (21) 0 12 3 0.75 60 3

C3 Concordia - Moorhead Joe Anderson Varsity 2 (23) 3 (23) 5 46 5 (18) 5 (17) 2 (23) 0 12 4 0.90 58 4

A2 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Alexandra Herink Varsity 2 (19) 2 (23) 4 42 2 (23) 6 (15) 5 (20) 0 13 0.87 58 5

G1 University of Nebraska Omaha Natalie Schneider-Brooks Varsity 3 (18) 2 (24) 5 42 6 (17) 3 (20) 6 (19) 0 15 0.67 56 6

D2 Gustavus Adolphus College Kate Spaulding Varsity 5 (18) 1 (25) 6 43

A3 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Shane Kraus Varsity 2 (23) 5 (21) 7 44

J6 Hastings College Russell Heitmann Varsity 4 (20) 3 (20) 7 40

E1 South Dakota State University Nicholas French Varsity 3 (21) 4 (19) 7 40

C8 Concordia - Moorhead Erica Floding Varsity 5 (16) 2 (21) 7 37

H2 Creighton University Colin Richards Novice 3 (22) 5 (18) 8 40

A7 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Wil Cox Varsity 4 (17) 4 (22) 8 39

J12 Hastings College Corbin Henk Varsity 5 (19) 4 (21) 9 40

A17 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Linsey Armstrong Novice 4 (20) 5 (18) 9 38

C6 Concordia - Moorhead Mac Tiegs Varsity 5 (19) 5 (17) 10 36

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2013 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.003.



The Halloween Swing - Sunday

Poetry

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Spkr.
points

Finals
1s

Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Spkr.
points

Finals
result1 2 XX10 D1 XX14

A10 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Roger Allen Varsity 2 (23) 1 (25) 3 48 3 (23) 1 (22) 1 (24) 2 5 2.33 69 1

C2 Concordia - Moorhead George Kueppers Varsity 2 (23) 2 (22) 4 45 1 (25) 4 (19) 4 (21) 1 9 1.50 65 2

G5 University of Nebraska Omaha Catie Zaleski Varsity 1 (25) 3 (23) 4 48 4 (22) 2 (21) 5 (20) 0 11 3 0.95 63 3

J5 Hastings College Jose Jimenez Varsity 1 (24) 1 (24) 2 48 5 (20) 3 (20) 3 (22) 0 11 4 0.87 62 4

A11 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Joey Zimmerman Varsity 3 (22) 1 (23) 4 45 2 (24) 5 (18) 6 (19) 0 13 0.87 61 5

A12 University of Nebraska-Lincoln DeWayne Taylor Varsity 1 (24) 2 (22) 3 46 6 (19) 6 (15) 2 (23) 0 14 0.83 57 6

A14 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Josiah BeDunnah Varsity 4 (21) 1 (24) 5 45

D3 Gustavus Adolphus College Karin Nordin Varsity 1 (21) 4 (22) 5 43

J7 Hastings College Tommy Hendrix Varsity 2 (23) 4 (20) 6 43

A9 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Toni Karaus Varsity 3 (22) 3 (20) 6 42

J6 Hastings College Russell Heitmann Varsity 5 (20) 2 (24) 7 44

A13 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Jonathan Baker Varsity 4 (21) 3 (20) 7 41

F3 Doane College Caitria West-Warren Novice 5 (16) 2 (22) 7 38

C5 Concordia - Moorhead Faith Mauriala Varsity 2 (20) 5 (18) 7 38

C9 Concordia - Moorhead Christiana Hennings Varsity 3 (22) 5 (20) 8 42

A16 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Courtney Cain Novice 5 (19) 3 (21) 8 40

G2 University of Nebraska Omaha Dan Cutter Varsity 4 (21) 4 (19) 8 40

A8 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Doussou Karibuhoye Said Novice 3 (19) 5 (17) 8 36

A17 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Linsey Armstrong Novice 4 (18) 5 (21) 9 39

J8 Hastings College Eunice Adounkpe Varsity 5 (17) 4 (19) 9 36

H3 Creighton University John Byrne Varsity 5 (19) 5 (19) 10 38

C1 Concordia - Moorhead Cate Bruns Varsity 5 (20) 5 (18) 10 38

D4 Gustavus Adolphus College Wilson Fields Varsity 5 (20) 5 (18) 10 38

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2013 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.003.



The Halloween Swing - Sunday

Program Oral Interp

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Spkr.
points

Finals
1s

Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Spkr.
points

Finals
result1 2 J1 XX7 XX4

A18 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Grace Kluck Varsity 1 (24) 1 (24) 2 48 2 (23) 1 (24) 1 (25) 2 4 2.50 72 1

G8 University of Nebraska Omaha Cole Evans Varsity 1 (25) 3 (22) 4 47 3 (22) 3 (21) 2 (24) 0 8 1.17 67 2

A10 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Roger Allen Varsity 2 (24) 3 (21) 5 45 1 (24) 4 (20) 5 (21) 1 10 1.45 65 3

G2 University of Nebraska Omaha Dan Cutter Varsity 1 (24) 3 (21) 4 45 4 (21) 5 (19) 3 (23) 0 12 4 0.78 63 4

A12 University of Nebraska-Lincoln DeWayne Taylor Varsity 3 (22) 2 (22) 5 44 6 (19) 2 (23) 4 (22) 0 12 5 0.92 64 5

A13 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Jonathan Baker Varsity 3 (20) 1 (23) 4 43 5 (20) 6 (18) 6 (20) 0 17 0.53 58 6

J8 Hastings College Eunice Adounkpe Varsity 4 (19) 1 (23) 5 42

G5 University of Nebraska Omaha Catie Zaleski Varsity 4 (21) 2 (22) 6 43

C10 Concordia - Moorhead Krysta Hovendon Varsity 2 (23) 4 (19) 6 42

C8 Concordia - Moorhead Erica Floding Varsity 5 (21) 2 (23) 7 44

J9 Hastings College Amanda Cargile Varsity 3 (23) 4 (20) 7 43

C1 Concordia - Moorhead Cate Bruns Varsity 2 (23) 5 (19) 7 42

G6 University of Nebraska Omaha Julia Quigley Novice 4 (22) 5 (18) 9 40

H4 Creighton University Adrienne Pyle Novice 5 (15) 4 (21) 9 36

J2 Hastings College Kathryn Edwards Varsity 5 (20) 5 (18) 10 38

J3 Hastings College Jess Ayres Varsity 5 (17) 5 (19) 10 36

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2013 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.003.



The Halloween Swing - Sunday

Prose

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Spkr.
points

Semi
Finals

1s
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Spkr.
points

Finals
result1 2 F3 XX15 XX6

G9 University of Nebraska Omaha Trae Graham Varsity 2 (23) 1 (25) 3 48 1 2 (23) 1 (24) 3 (23) 1 6 1.83 70 1

A18 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Grace Kluck Varsity 1 (23) 2 (23) 3 46 2 3 (22) 2 (23) 4 (22) 0 9 1.08 67 2

G2 University of Nebraska Omaha Dan Cutter Varsity 1 (24) 1 (25) 2 49 2 6 (19) 4 (21) 1 (25) 1 11 1.42 65 3

G8 University of Nebraska Omaha Cole Evans Varsity 2 (23) 1 (25) 3 48 1 4 (21) 3 (22) 5 (21) 0 12 4 0.78 64 4

G5 University of Nebraska Omaha Catie Zaleski Varsity 1 (23) 1 (24) 2 47 3 5 (20) 5 (20) 2 (24) 0 12 5 0.90 64 5

C9 Concordia - Moorhead Christiana Hennings Varsity 2 (23) 1 (24) 3 47 3 1 (24) 6 (19) 6 (20) 1 13 1.33 63 6

D3 Gustavus Adolphus College Karin Nordin Varsity 1 (24) 2 (22) 3 46 4

A13 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Jonathan Baker Novice 2 (22) 1 (23) 3 45 4

A12 University of Nebraska-Lincoln DeWayne Taylor Varsity 2 (24) 2 (24) 4 48 6

C2 Concordia - Moorhead George Kueppers Varsity 1 (25) 3 (21) 4 46 5

C11 Concordia - Moorhead Kenzi Kovar Varsity 1 (25) 3 (21) 4 46 5

C10 Concordia - Moorhead Krysta Hovendon Varsity 1 (24) 3 (22) 4 46 6

G10 University of Nebraska Omaha Queeny Pimentel Varsity 3 (23) 2 (23) 5 46

H4 Creighton University Adrienne Pyle Novice 3 (23) 2 (23) 5 46

J11 Hastings College Ethan Richardson Varsity 3 (21) 2 (23) 5 44

C1 Concordia - Moorhead Cate Bruns Varsity 2 (20) 3 (23) 5 43

A11 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Joey Zimmerman Varsity 4 (17) 1 (24) 5 41

A6 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Amanda Stoffel Varsity 4 (21) 2 (24) 6 45

A14 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Josiah BeDunnah Varsity 2 (24) 4 (20) 6 44

J9 Hastings College Amanda Cargile Varsity 3 (18) 3 (23) 6 41

C3 Concordia - Moorhead Joe Anderson Varsity 3 (22) 4 (22) 7 44

A19 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Katie Lamb Varsity 4 (21) 3 (22) 7 43

H3 Creighton University John Byrne Varsity 3 (22) 4 (20) 7 42

H5 Creighton University Caitlin Wright Novice 5 (20) 3 (22) 8 42

A16 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Courtney Cain Novice 4 (21) 4 (20) 8 41

D7 Gustavus Adolphus College Wilson Fields Varsity 3 (22) 5 (18) 8 40

C12 Concordia - Moorhead Cristy Dougherty Varsity 5 (20) 4 (22) 9 42

D5 Gustavus Adolphus College Lizzie Hjelle Varsity 4 (20) 5 (21) 9 41

J2 Hastings College Kathryn Edwards Varsity 4 (21) 5 (20) 9 41

D6 Gustavus Adolphus College Kellen Andersen Varsity 4 (22) 5 (19) 9 41
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The Halloween Swing - Sunday
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Finals
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F3 Doane College Caitria West-Warren Novice 5 (19) 4 (21) 9 40

H6 Creighton University Marisa Varghese Novice 5 (15) 4 (20) 9 35

F1 Doane College Shana Havenridge Novice 5 (21) 5 (20) 10 41

A9 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Toni Karaus Varsity 5 (20) 5 (21) 10 41

J7 Hastings College Tommy Hendrix Varsity 5 (20) 5 (19) 10 39

C6 Concordia - Moorhead Mac Tiegs Varsity 5 (19) 5 (19) 10 38

F4 Doane College Kaleb Arterburn Novice 5 (18) 5 (19) 10 37
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